Race Date
September 23, 2017

Overall
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Name
Michael Phillips
Brian Culbreth
Joshua Kraut
Brett Sobiski
Michael Penrose
Mike Culbreth
Zack Fritz
Adan Rodriguez
Darrell Vitoux
Robert Strebe
Douglas Thomas
James Sharp
Alex Armstong
Nevonka Schumacher
Kevin Slater
Elliot Koss
Emmalie Walke
Marcos Viloria
John Bobrowski
Anthony Alston
Keith Durbin
Robert Fazekas
Esteban Gutierrez
Holly Wireman
Daniel Scollon
Michael Kramer
Joe Baldwin
Robyn Kramer
Daniel Diaz
Brandon Holmes
Seth Rircon
Michael Pupillo
Mike Schumacher
Chasity Berry
Mike Osterman
Vickie Williams
David Johnson
Josefina Lopez
Laura Thomas
Bryan Zamora
Ryan Mareska
Patrick Lyp
Lucian Segura
Aric Kaminsky
Christina Johnson
Cynthia Dominguez

2017 Sapper Six Memorial 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City

DeMotte IN

Wheatfield IN

La Porte IN
Valparaiso IN

Fort Wayne IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Hobart IN
Lake Station IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
South Bend IN

Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN

Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN

Merrillville IN

Schererville IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
8877 21
8765 36
8883 20
8885 33
8876 36
8764 40
8881 23
8886 25
8884 47
8780 47
8772 9
8882 30
8887 21
8892 42
8762 34
8781 31
8878 22
8775 55
8768 45
8874 38
8763 22
8779 23
8784 26
8767 29
8774 28
8782 37
8776 50
8783 33
8770 32
8889 20
8888 19
8890 25
8891 42
8766 41
8893 52
8769 62
8880 40
8786 24
8771 31
8851 25
8875 21
8895 47
8894 22
8773 42
8879 44
8785 25
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Top Fin
30-39
19-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
19-29
19-29
40-49
40-49
1-10
30-39
19-29
Top Fin
30-39
30-39
19-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
19-29
19-29
19-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
19-29
30-39
19-29
19-29
40-49
19-29
40-49
40-49
19-29

Time Pace
19:31.4 6:18/M
21:35.9 6:58/M
23:58.8 7:44/M
23:59.4 7:44/M
24:58.7 8:03/M
25:04.6 8:05/M
25:39.5 8:16/M
25:40.3 8:17/M
25:53.5 8:21/M
26:09.7 8:26/M
26:42.9 8:37/M
26:45.2 8:38/M
26:45.7 8:38/M
26:56.9 8:41/M
27:22.2 8:50/M
27:26.5 8:51/M
27:39.2 8:55/M
28:15.4 9:07/M
28:18.2 9:08/M
28:26.4 9:10/M
29:11.9 9:25/M
29:13.2 9:25/M
29:38.1 9:34/M
29:48.4 9:37/M
29:51.4 9:38/M
29:58.4 9:40/M
30:40.0 9:54/M
31:24.6 10:08/M
31:44.9 10:14/M
31:47.3 10:15/M
31:49.7 10:16/M
32:29.4 10:29/M
33:40.1 10:52/M
34:12.6 11:02/M
34:26.3 11:06/M
34:28.4 11:07/M
35:18.2 11:23/M
35:27.5 11:26/M
36:39.5 11:49/M
37:22.6 12:03/M
37:45.2 12:11/M
37:48.9 12:12/M
39:04.4 12:36/M
39:20.7 12:41/M
40:19.1 13:00/M
41:25.7 13:22/M
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